

GR 88 OF 1998

CIS 88 OF 1998

Order No 113 Dated 18.10.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

As per resolution is taken by Local Bar Association

No step is taken.

No adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.01.2025 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.