

GR 88 of 1998

CIS 88 of 1998

Order No. 116, dated 14.05.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Hazira on behalf of accused Mijanur Ali, Munnaf Ali, Kasem Ali, Mahammad Ali is filed.

Accused Jakir Hossain, Afjal Ali, Nur Jamal Miah, Jakir Hossain prayed for time.
Allowed.

Issue fresh W/A against accused Khalek Ali, Sakimuddin, Jabbar Ali, Sahadat Ali at once.

BC-II to comply.

Fix 07.07.2025 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.